
田中　智子 ( RYU'S )

相原　美香 ( RYU'S )

62
相原　ひとみ ( GAIYA )

出口　栄子 ( GAIYA )

61
村上　恵 ( オレンジ )

64

木村　加奈 ( プリアッシュ )

62
重松　竹子 ( スリー・フォー )

八木　由記子 ( オレンジ )

75
明賀　智子 ( キャロット )

61

奥田　智栄美 ( ITCクラブ )

62
佐伯　みどり ( Fanfa )

相原　陽子 ( 太太 )

64
船間屋　洋子 ( 夏すみれ )

61

北岡　ゆかり ( Fanfa )

75
白石　早苗 ( ひまわり )

村上　恵子 ( キャッツ )

60
岩﨑　早百合 ( 南予レディース )

63

山本　美香 ( 南予レディース )

60
宇都本　ゆかり ( 華 T.C )

亀岡　まり ( あっぷる )

62
沖野 ひとみ ( スマッシュ )

62

阪部　佳子 ( ひまわり )

76(1)
越智　博子 ( プリアッシュ )

清水　永子 ( ブラッソ )

62
小野　栄子 ( ひまわり )

64

大西　真理子 ( 華 T.C )

60
丹下　祥子 ( GAIYA )

伊田　佳可 ( GAIYA )

61
高崎　千夏 ( GAIYA )

61

関家　里奈 ( GAIYA )

62
坂本　広枝　　 ( キャロット )

舩田　尚美 ( キャロット )
16

宇都本ゆかり

坂本広枝　（　キャロット　）
舩田尚美　（　キャロット　）

　明賀智子　（　キャロット　）
奥田智栄美（　ＩＴＣクラブ　）

相原　美香

田中　智子
8

13

14

15

1

1

＜　３位決定戦　＞

　亀岡　まり

《CLASH  CUP》

9

5

10

7

4

第１７回ピンクリボンレディーステニス大会

５０歳以上の部
（１６ペア）

2

《本戦》

於：松山中央公園テニスコート

２０１９．５．１４（火）

①

2

3

6

8

3

4

5

6

11

W.O

舩田尚美
坂本広枝

7

12


